
IBR-12B Bronze Y-Type Strainer Flanged (IBR Approved)

Product Description

Product: ’SANT‘ Bronze Y-Type Strainer

Type ofPattern: Y Type

Body Material cum Standard: Bronze IBR 282(a)(iv) Gr.B

Description: Y-Type Screwed in cover, SS 304 Screen having 0.5mm Dia

perforations

End Details: Flanges as per BS 10 TableH F.F. undrilled

Testing& Certification

Hydraulic Test Pressure: 500 Psig.Hyd.

Working Pressure: Max.BOP 250 Psig.(17.58Kg/cm')

Maximum Working Temperature: 435°F (225°C)

Test Certificate in Form III-C as per IBR is furnished with every supply.

Application

Water Oil

Materials of Construction

Components

Body, Bonnet

Gasket

Strainer

Dimensions (inmm)

Nominal Size

15

20

25

32

40

50

Gas Steam

Materials

Bronze

Compressed Asbestos Fiber

Stainless Steel

Nominal Size (Inches)

1/2

3/4

1.1/4

1.1/2

2

114

140

162

178

203

203

ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY

HSN 84818030

Specifications

IBR 282(a)(iv) Gr.B

IS:2712 Gr.C

AISI304

Sant Valves Pvt. Ltd.

G.T.Road Bye Pass,

jalandhar — 144012. Punjab. INDIA

Phone: +91 181 5084693

Fax: +91 181 5062270
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